Wifi Password
Brickkiln

Ei'i"'-:l.-"-:El Scan to

mFrrt. download Y

HE T ownloa

h-%%ﬁ our Brick Kiln i - Tell us about
[lES=E Rewards App W your visit

FOOD ALLERGIES: Please be aware that all products are prepared in kitchens where nuts are present, as well as other allergens.
Therefore, we cannot guarantee that any food is free from allergen traces. Fish, poultry and shellfish may contain bones & /or shell.
Our menu descriptions do not contain all ingredients. Full allergen information is available on request from a member of staff.

V = Vegetarian VG = Vegan
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Served Daily 9am - 11:30am

Traditional Breakfast

Fried egg, back bacon, our butchers best sausage, baked beans,
slow-roasted tomato, mushrooms & toast.

The Brick Kiln Big Breakfast

Two fried or scrambled eggs, two rashers of back bacon, two
butchers best sausages, baked beans, slow-roasted tomato,
mushrooms, toast & butter.

The Veggie Breakfast V

Fried egg, veggie sausage, baked beans, slow-roasted tomato,
mushrooms & toast.

The Big Veggie Breakfast V

Two fried eggs, two veggie sausages, baked beans, slow-roasted
tomato, mushrooms & toast.

Two Eggs on Buttered Toast V

Choose from fried or scrambled.

Bacon or Sausage Bap

Veggie sausage available

Breakfast Sides
Butchers best sausage 1.95 Fried egg V

Rasher of back bacon 1.50 Mushrooms V

Two hash browns 1.95 Two toast with butter
Chips V 3.50 and a choice of preserve V

BREAKFAST

8.45

10.95

8.45

10.95

6.50

6.50

1.50
2.50
3.90



LUNG

Served Monday - Saturday, 12pm - 3:30pm Qs'bAs &

The Brick Kiln All Day Breakfast

Two fried eggs, two rashers of back bacon, two sausages, baked beans, slow-
roasted tomatoes, mushrooms, chips, toast & butter.

The Brick Kiln All Day Veggie Breakfast V

Two fried eggs, two veggie sausages, baked beans, two slow-roasted tomatoes,
mushrooms, chips, toast and butter.

Honey Roast Ham, Egg & Chips

Does what it says on the tin... honey roast ham, two fried eggs & chips.

Chef's Pie of the Day

Served with a choice of new potatoes or chips and a selection of vegetables.

Cottage Pie
Slow cooked beef mince with carrots, onions & gravy, topped with soft buttery
mashed potato. Served with a choice of salad or a selection of vegetables.

Lasagne

Rich beef & tomato sauce, layered between sheets of egg pasta topped with creamy
béchamel sauce. Served with garlic bread & a choice of salad or vegetables.

Scampi & Chips

Wholetail scampi served with chips, seasonal salad & tartare sauce.

Traditional Fish & Chips

Deep-fried, battered fish fillet with garden peas, chips, tartare sauce & a lemon wedge.

Macaroni Cheese V
Served with salad garnish & chips.

The Mighty Brick Kiln Burger
Our signature burger, made with a 6 oz beef patty, tomato, lettuce, pickles,
homemade burger sauce in a soft bun. Served with chips. Why not add...

* Melting cheddar cheese 1.50 * Fried egg 1.50
* Rasher of back bacon 1.50

Select Your Sides

Chips V 3.50 Fried egg V
Cheesy chips V 4.50 Mushrooms V

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.90

13.90

14.50

13.50

12.90
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Served Daily 12pm - 4:30pm Soays 8.5°
Jacket Potato 9.95
Classic hot-buttered baked potato served with salad.
Cheddar cheese V Coronation chicken Tuna mayo
Prawn Marie Rose Baked beans VG

Add an extra topping for £1.95

Hot Panini 9.95
Served with salad garnish & chips.

Bacon, brie & cranberry Tuna melt

Cheese & tomato V Cheese & ham

Sausage, cheese & chutney

Sandwiches 8.95
Choose from white or brown bread. Served with salad garnish & chips.

Egg mayo & cress V Prawn Marie Rose

Cheese, ham & mayo Tuna mayo

Coronation chicken B.L.T

Soup of the day 7.50
Served with a hot, crusty roll & butter

Macaroni Cheese V 13.50

Served with salad garnish & chips.

KIDS TWO COURSE LUNCH

Served Daily 12pm - 4:30pm Under 12s only

All served with chips and a choice of peas or beans.

e Chicken Nuggets
e Sausage or Veggie Sausage

Then enjoy your dessert:
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Soft-serve Ice Cream & Sprinkles

If your child has an allergy, let us know in advance



PUDDINGS

Served Daily 12pm - 4:30pm

The perfect way to end a meal at The Garden Restaurant.

All served with either cream or soft-serve ice cream.

Banoffee pie V Chef's crumble of the day V 6.75
Lemon meringue pie V Chocolate fudge cake V
Cheesecake of the day

Flute of soft-serve Ice Cream V .00

Served with strawberry or chocolate topping.

Every Wednesday & Sunday
12pm - 3:530pm

Choice of home cooked roast meats, served with Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes,
gravy and a selection of vegetables.

Vegetarian Option V

Mushroom, Cranberry and Brie Wellington
Served with a Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, gravy and a selection of vegetables.

Standard

Roast




Teatime is the right time, and what better way to while away
an afternoon than right here in The Garden Restaurant with
the delights of the garden centre all around you?

Make sure to have a look at our delicious cake counter too!

Classic Cream Tea V 6.95

Freshly baked scone served with
clotted cream, sweet
strawberry jam & a pot of
English Breakfast tea or filter
coffee. (serves 1)

Luxury Afternoon Tea 16.95
Served with a delicious

homemade scone, clotted

cream, sweet strawberry jam, a
selection of crustless finger
sandwiches (egg & cress and

tuna mayo with cucumber), a

slice of cake and unlimited

English Breakfast tea or filter

coffee. (serves 1)

Add a mini prosecco to any 6.60
afternoon tea for just...




