Carden Restaurant

GREAT FOOD GREAT VALUE



FOOD ALLERGIES: Please be aware that all products are prepared in kitchens where nuts are present, as well as other allergens. Therefore, we cannot guarantee that any food is free from allergen traces. Fish, poultry and shellfish may contain bones &/or shell. Our menu descriptions do not contain all ingredients. Full allergen information is available on request from a member of staff. V = Vegetarian VG = Vegan

BREAKFAST

1

Served Daily 9am - 11:30am

Traditional Breakfast Fried egg, back bacon, our butchers best sausage, baked beans, slow-roasted tomato, mushrooms & toast.	8.45
The Brick Kiln Big Breakfast Two fried or scrambled eggs, two rashers of back bacon, two butchers best sausages, baked beans, slow-roasted tomato, mushrooms, toast & butter.	10.95
The Veggie Breakfast V Fried egg, veggie sausage, baked beans, slow-roasted tomato, mushrooms & toast.	8.45
The Big Veggie Breakfast V Two fried eggs, two veggie sausages, baked beans, slow-roasted tomato, mushrooms & toast.	10.95
Two Eggs on Buttered Toast V Choose from fried or scrambled.	6.50
Bacon or Sausage Bap Veggie sausage available	6.50

Breakfast Sides

Butchers best sausage	1.95	Fried egg V	1.50
Rasher of back bacon	1.50	Mushrooms V	2.50
Two hash browns	1.95	Two toast with butter	3.90
Chips V	3.50	and a choice of preserve V	

LUNCH



Served Monday – Saturday, 12pm – 3:30pm

The Brick Kiln All Day Breakfast Two fried eggs, two rashers of back bacon, two sausages, baked beans, slow- roasted tomatoes, mushrooms, chips, toast & butter.	13.50
The Brick Kiln All Day Veggie Breakfast V Two fried eggs, two veggie sausages, baked beans, two slow-roasted tomatoes, mushrooms, chips, toast and butter.	13.50
Honey Roast Ham, Egg & Chips Does what it says on the tin honey roast ham, two fried eggs & chips.	13.50
Chef's Pie of the Day Served with a choice of new potatoes or chips and a selection of vegetables.	13.50
Cottage Pie Slow cooked beef mince with carrots, onions & gravy, topped with soft buttery mashed potato. Served with a choice of salad or a selection of vegetables.	13.50
Lasagne Rich beef & tomato sauce, layered between sheets of egg pasta topped with creamy béchamel sauce. Served with garlic bread & a choice of salad or vegetables.	13.90
Scampi & Chips Wholetail scampi served with chips, seasonal salad & tartare sauce.	13.90
Traditional Fish & Chips Deep-fried, battered fish fillet with garden peas, chips, tartare sauce & a lemon wedge.	14.50
Macaroni Cheese V Served with salad garnish & chips.	13.50
The Mighty Brick Kiln Burger Our signature burger, made with a 6 oz beef patty, tomato, lettuce, pickles, homemade burger sauce in a soft bun. Served with chips. Why not add	12.90
Melting cheddar cheese 1.50 • Fried egg 1.50	

2

- Meining cheadar cheese
 Rasher of back bacon
- Fried egg
- - -- ---

Select Your Sides

1.50

Chips V	3.50	Fried egg 🔰	1.50
Cheesy chips V	4.50	Mushrooms V	2.50



3

ROAST SERVED

Jacket Potato Classic hot-buttered baked potat	o served with salad.		9.95
Cheddar cheese V Prawn Marie Rose Add an extra topping for £1.95	Coronation chicken Baked beans VG	Tuna mayo	
Hot Panini Served with salad garnish & chips			9.95
Bacon, brie & cranberry Cheese & tomato V Sausage, cheese & chutney	Tuna melt Cheese & ham		
Sandwiches			8.95
Choose from white or brown brea Egg mayo & cress V Cheese, ham & mayo Coronation chicken	d. Served with salad gar Prawn Marie Rose Tuna mayo B.L.T	nish & chips.	
Soup of the day Served with a hot, crusty roll & bur	tter		7.50
Macaroni Cheese V Served with salad garnish & chips			13.50

KIDS TWO COURSE LUNCH

Served Daily 12pm - 4:30pm Under 12s only

All served with chips and a choice of peas or beans.



- Chicken Nuggets
- Sausage or Veggie Sausage V
- Fish Fingers

Then enjoy your dessert: Soft-serve Ice Cream & Sprinkles

If your child has an allergy, let us know in advance

7.50

PUDDINGS

Served Daily 12pm - 4:30pm

The perfect way to end a meal at The Garden Restaurant.

All served with either cream or soft-serve ice cream.

raditional

Banoffee pie V Lemon meringue pie V Cheesecake of the day Chef's crumble of the day V Chocolate <mark>fudge cake V</mark>

6.75

Flute of soft-serve Ice Cream V 6.00

Served with strawberry or chocolate topping.

ROAST Every Wednesday & Sunday 12pm – 3:30pm

Choice of home cooked roast meats, served with Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, gravy and a selection of vegetables.

Vegetarian Option V

Mushroom, Cranberry and Brie Wellington

Served with a Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, gravy and a selection of vegetables.





Teatime is the right time, and what better way to while away an afternoon than right here in The Garden Restaurant with the delights of the garden centre all around you? Make sure to have a look at our delicious cake counter too!

Classic Cream Tea V

6.95

Freshly baked scone served with clotted cream, sweet strawberry jam & a pot of English Breakfast tea or filter coffee. (serves 1)

Luxury Afternoon Tea

Served with a delicious homemade scone, clotted cream, sweet strawberry jam, a selection of crustless finger sandwiches (egg & cress and tuna mayo with cucumber), a slice of cake and unlimited English Breakfast tea or filter coffee. (serves 1)

Add a mini prosecco to any afternoon tea for just...

16.95

6.60



5